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Monday 2 January

Wednesday 4 January ‘Thursday 5 January

Friday 6 January Saturday 7 January
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9 January 2023 -
15 January 2023

January 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

February 2023
Mo FuWe Th Fr Sa Su

Monday 9 January

iy

| Tuesday 10 January

Wednesday 11 January
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£ 15:30 - 16:30 Minister private appointment

Thursday 1

2 January

4

Friday 13 January

U 0 Meeling

{817:30 - 21:00 Minister Private Function

Saturday 14 January

Sunday 15 January




16 January 2023 -
22 January 2023
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Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Tuesday 17 January

Wednesday 18 January
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Thursday 19 January
| Déil Sitting Day {Leinster House) - Minister O'Denaovan's Diary
1 10:30 - 12:00 ORAL PQ's

£712:00 - 13:04 LQ + QPL (D4il Eireann)

Sunday 22 January

Saturday 21 January
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Tuesday 24 January

Monday 23 January

1

Diil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan’s Diary <

I 15:49 - 16:46 Statements and Q&A by Minister for Public
Expenditure, NDP Delivery and Reform (D4il Eireann)

Wednesday 25 January

Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan’s Diary <

131s

[39+2()

71 18:00 - 20:30 Votable (Déil Eirean)
1120:30 - 21:00 Voting Block (Dail Eireann)

|
Thursday 26 January
Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary €+
[7109:00 - 10:30 Oral PQ’s (Gaeltacht) (Dail Eireann)
9 12:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (D4l Eireann)
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Friday 27 January
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Sunday 29 January
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Monday 30 January Tuesday 31 January

BERSIICUCI

.Déil Sitting Day (Leinster House

) - Minister O'Donovan'’s Diary ©*

 14:06 - 15:04 OOB Vote (Déil Eireann )<

Wednesday 1 February Thursday 2 February
| Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan’s Diary <
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7012:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (Dail Eireann)

~tina with S

[ 20:30 - 21:00 Weekly Divisions (Dail Eireann)

Friday 3 February 1 Saturday 4 February

Sunday 5 February
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Monday 6 February

M Feb Bank Holiday :

Wednesday 8 February | Thursday 9 February

Dail Sitting Day {Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Diary<* ‘Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Diary
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Friday 10 Feb
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13 February 2023 -
19 February 2023

February 2023 March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 13 February

Tuesday 14 February

Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan’s Diary <

§

| 14:00 - 15:04 OOB Vote (Dail Eireann )<

:30 - 17:00 TBC: Launch of Escape Gates (Kilmainham Gaol)

Wednesday 15 February

g

[ 19:30 - 20:00 VOTING BLOCK {Dail Eireann)

Thursday 16 February

Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary

[ 12:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (DAl Eireann)

1 13:44 - 17:14 Statements on Co-orflination of Services for those
Seeking Protection in freland (Dail Eireann)

1714:45 - 15:15 Catch Up Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -

arret Nolan : R ]
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Friday 17 February

Sunday 19 February
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Monday 20 February Tuesday 21 February
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tting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Denevan's Diary <

s 3 YA

i . 14:00 - 15:04 OOB Vote (D4l Eireann )
- B 19:39 - 21:09 Oral PQ's (Gaeltacht) (D3l Eireann)

Wednesday 22 February Thursday 23 February
.Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House} - Minister O'Donovan's Diary :
i PW' .

Dil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Diary <

1912:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (D3l Eireann) 10:00 - 11:00 Travel to Cork

EEXERELE

15:30 - 16:30 Minster Private Meeting |
7 16:54 - 23:39 Voting on Legislation (Dil Eireann)

13:00 - 14:00 Travel to NCW

y 25 February
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Saturda

1 tLr

11:00 - 12:00 Pat Kenny Friday Forum - Newstalk (University of
Limerick)




27 February 2023
5 March 2023

February 2023 March 2023
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Monday 27 February

09:00 - 10:00 Minster Personal Appoin

Tuesday 28 February
Dil Sitting

Day {Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Diary <+

~14:00 - 15:00 OOB Vote (Dail Eireann ) &

Wednesday 1 March

Dail Sitting Da ter House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <

1719:30 - 20:00 VOTING BLOCK (D3il Eireannj ¥

'Thursday 2 March

Déil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <

LA

7 10:30 - 12:00 ORAL PQ’s (Leinster House)
1 12:00 - 12:30 LQ & QPL (Diil Eireann)
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Friday 3 March

M Minister attending funeral in Kilkenny

Saturday 4 March

aoshel Commamorative Eve

-t 4

Sunday 5 March







6 March 2023 -
12 March 2023

March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

April 2023
Me TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 6 March

Enginee

snstitaent

Tuesday 7 March

Dall Sitting Day (Lemster i-iouse) Minister O‘Donovan s Diary ©*

17:30 - 21:00 Travel to Carna

Wednesday 8 March

Dail Sltl:mg Day (Leinster House) - Minister O‘Donovan s Dlary &

i =
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L

11:30 - 16:00 Travel to Leinster House

112:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (D4l Eireann)

1 17:00 - 18:00 Statements on Seachtain na Gaeilge (Seanad
Eireann}

11 18:00 - 20:14 Voteable
11120:14 - 20:44 VOTING BLOCK (Déil Eireann) ©*

Thursday 9 March

Dail Slttmg Day (Leinster House) Minister O'Donovan’s DlaryO
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2:30 -

Friday 10 March

_ Minister Famlly Engagement

Saturday 11 March

Sunday 12 March
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Monday 13 March Tuesday 14 March

14:00 - 15:30 Travel to Cork Airport

15:30 - 17:30 CHECK-IN for Flights (Cork Airport)
17:35 - 18:50 Flight from Cork, IE (ORK) to Heathrow APT, GB
(LHR) (Aer Lingus EI 722)

~19:00 - 21:30 Transfers in LHR (T2)

21:35 Flight from Heathrow APT, GB (LHR) to Bangkok, TH
(BKK) (Thai Airways International TG 917)

Wednesday 15 March

; ¢, Patricks Day 2¢
& 09:45 Flight from Heathrow APT, GB (LHR) to Bangkok, TH
(BKK) (Thai Airways International TG 917)

. 16:00 Night Time in Thailand (23.0

Friday 17 March Saturday 18 March

i

Redd
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116:00 Nighttime in Thailand (23:00 - 08:00)

Sunday

19 Mrch

| TO Y

06:20 - 19:35 Flight from Bangkok, TH (BKK) to Heathrow APT,
GB (LHR) - Thai Airways International TG 916 (Thai Airways
International TG 916)

20:00 - 22:00 Transfer in LHR (T2)

22:05 - 23:20 Flight from Heathrow APT, GB (LHR) to Corlk, IE
(ORK) - Aer Lingus EI 725 (Aer Lingus El 725)




20 March 2023 -
26 March 2023
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Monday 20 March

Mmlster not ; avaliabie

 11:30 - 13:00 Travel back to NCW e 7

|
Tuesday 21 March
Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan’s Diary <
~ 14:00 - 15:04 OOB Vote (Dail Eireann )

Wednesday 22 March

Dall Slttmg Day (Leinster House) Minister O'Donovan's Diary <

1 19:04 - 21:04 Voting on Legislation (Dil Eireann)

21:04 - 23:34 Travel to Wexford ‘

Thursday 23 March

|Déil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <

10:30 - 11:00 Travel to Rosslare

£ 12:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (Diil Eireann)

Fnday 24 March

Mm;ster not available

Saturday 25 March

Sunday 26 March




27 March 2023 -
2 April 2023

March 2023 April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 27 March

i

Tuesday 28 March

|

|

i Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <
| : :

\

Wednesday 29 March

Thursday 30 March

' D4l Sitting Day {Leinster House) - Minister &’Donovan's Diary O

Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary<*
 GN Gaelige (Online} > i

1 £7114:15 - 15:00 Garda Station Meeting - Meeting with Taciseach,

7109:12 - 19:19 Front Bench Cover (Leinster House)
17 09:12 - 11:37 Mation of Confidence in Govt (Dail Fireann)
0 12:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (D4l Eireann)

141 p4%:

Minister for Justice and Minister for PENDR
(https://taciseach.webex.com/taciseach/j.php?MTID=mc1 17081722
2b963ea2a%7008580d 18} - scott. murray@taoiseach.gov.ie

Saturday 1 April

Sunday 2 April




